
Chapter: KKY          TBS      School: 

Kappa Kappa Psi & Tau Beta Sigma

SUPPLY ORDER FORM

INSTRUCTIONS: PLEASE TYPE ALL INFORMATION. USE THE ‘TAB’ KEY TO MOVE BETWEEN FIELDS. Submit separate forms for ΚΚΨ or 
ΤΒΣ and make the check or money order payable to the appropriate organization. Please allow 3 to 4 weeks for delivery unless a 
delivery date is specified. Mail completed form with payment to:

Questions? Call the National Headquarters of Kappa Kappa Psi & Tau Beta Sigma at: office 405.372.2333, fax 405.372.2363

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Prices Effective as of March 2015. Prices include UPS Ground Shipping. 

Next Day Air/2nd Day Air Shipping available only on orders under 1 pound; see below.

Kappa Kappa Psi & Tau Beta Sigma National Headquarters, P.O. Box 849, Stillwater, OK 74076-0849

Name on Card: MasterCard  Visa

Card #: Exp. Date: Signature:
* Credit card order minimum - $25.00

* Special Shipping (shipments under 1 pound only)
2nd Day Air: $25.00
Next Day Air: $40.00

Call HQ prior to placing your order if you have questions about the weight of your shipment.

Org. Description Quantity Amount Total Amount

Total Supply:

Special Postage:

Total:

ΚΚΨ  ΤΒΣ X Crest Notecards / Invitations / Bid Cards

ΚΚΨ  ΤΒΣ XBlazon Patch (crest)

ΚΚΨ  ΤΒΣ XSticker (crest)

ΚΚΨ  ΤΒΣ XSticker (greek letters)

ΚΚΨ  ΤΒΣ XCitation of Excellence

KKY XBohumil Makovsky Book

ΤΒΣ XΤΒΣ History Book

XF. Lee Bowling Musical Excellence Certificate
Recipient:   #

Revised: 3/22/2019

Name:    Address:

Phone:   

Email:Sh
ip

p
in

g
 In

fo

$10.00

$10.00

$2.00

$8.00

$2.00

$2.00

$0.00

$6.00




