

## Kappa Kappa Psi & Tau Beta Sigma

## **SUPPLY ORDER FORM**



INSTRUCTIONS: PLEASE TYPE ALL INFORMATION. USE THE 'TAB' KEY TO MOVE BETWEEN FIELDS. Submit separate forms for KK $\Psi$  or TB $\Sigma$  and make the check or money order payable to the appropriate organization. Please allow 3 to 4 weeks for delivery unless a delivery date is specified. Mail completed form with payment to:

Kappa Kappa Psi & Tau Beta Sigma National Headquarters, P.O. Box 849, Stillwater, OK 74076-0849

Chapter:	KKY TBS School:			
Name:	Address:			
Phone:				
Email: ———				
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE Prices Effective as of March 2015. Prices include UPS Ground Shipping. Next Day Air/2nd Day Air Shipping available only on orders under 1 pound; see below.				
Org.	Description	Quantity	Amount	Total Amount
□ΚΚΨ □ΤΒΣ	Crest Notecards / Invitations / Bid Cards	X I	\$2.00 = 	  = 
□ΚΚΨ □ΤΒΣ	Blazon Patch (crest)	X	\$8.00 =	=
□ΚΚΨ □ΤΒΣ	Sticker (crest)	X	\$2.00 =	=
□ΚΚΨ □ΤΒΣ	Sticker (greek letters)	X	\$2.00 =	=
□ΚΚΨ □ΤΒΣ	Citation of Excellence	X	\$0.00 =	=
	F. Lee Bowling Musical Excellence Certificate Recipient: #	X	\$6.00 =	=
KKY	Bohumil Makovsky Book	X	\$10.00 =	= 
ΤΒΣ	TBΣ History Book	X	\$10.00	=
* Special Shipping (shipments under 1 pound only)  Total Supply:				
2nd Day Air: \$25.00  Next Day Air: \$40.00  Call HQ prior to placing your order if you have questions about the weight of your shipment.		Special Postage:		
		Total:		
Name on Card: MasterCard Visa				
Card #: Exp. Date: Signature: * Credit card order minimum - \$25.00				